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1 BARMEDA SHRUTI HASMUKHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 3184 88.44 AD35659

2 PINDORIYA KANCHANBEN SHAMJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2906 80.72 AD35995

3 JADEJA LAKIBA KISHORSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2857 79.36 AD36226

4 JAAT KIRANDEVI VAJIRSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2761 76.69 AD35603

5 YADAV ALOK ANILKUMAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2748 76.33 AD36197

6 ZALA BHAVYARA JSINH RANDHIRSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2741 76.14 AD35569

7 KHALIFA NAZAMA RAMJU AMAD CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2735 75.97 AD40602

8 CHAKI NIZAAR RAFIQ CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2720 75.56 AD43198

9 BHATT RUDRI ASHVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2714 75.39 AD36321

10 DARJI JEEL CHANDRESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3700 2757 74.51 AD35657

11 CHAUHAN NANDINI DAYARAM CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 2500 1861 74.44 AD38448

12 LALAN RUSHIKA KANJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2677 74.36 AD35610

13 BHAGAT SHREEYA MUKESH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2670 74.17 AD35688

14 GOSWAMI HETAL SHANKARGIRI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2634 73.17 AD35644

15 BHAGAT YUKTI NARSINHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2628 73.00 AD36111

16 NODE NAJMA LALMAMAD CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2612 72.56 AD40622

17 CHAUHAN HARSHIT RAJESHKUMAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2606 72.39 AD36622

18 JADEJA ZANKHANABA VIRENDRASINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2567 71.31 AD35570
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19 ABOTI  RIYA HITESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2558 71.06 AD36322

20 PAWAR NITIN BHAWARLAL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2551 70.86 AD42435

21 RAJGOR YASH NATAVARLAL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2529 70.25 AD39788

22 JABUANI OM DHIRAJ BHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2518 69.94 AD35967

23 VASANI DISHA BHAVESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2471 68.64 AD40487

24 MOTA PARESH HITESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2458 68.28 AD36182

25 VEKARIYA VAISHALI DEVJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2454 68.17 AD35804

26 THAKOR VIJAYJI CHETANJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2453 68.14 AD39982

27 GOHIL NENCY VINOD CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2446 67.94 AD42478

28 SINGH ANCHAL KRISHANBIR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2442 67.83 AD36273

29 DURGESH KUMAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2430 67.50 AD43605

30 DORIYA HEMANGI PALJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2423 67.31 AD38871

31 GOSWAMI NANDINEE SURESHBHARATHI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2414 67.06 AD36550

32 PATEL RIDDHI CHANDRAKANT BHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2411 66.97 AD36569

33 SUMRA NOAMAN MOHMADASLAM CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2407 66.86 AD36703

34 VANIYA GAUTAM NANJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2391 66.42 AD40405

35 PATEL ARPIT ANILBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2389 66.36 AD39605

36 JOSHI RONAK HITENDRABHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2386 66.28 AD36635

37 ZALA KRUPALIBA RANJITSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2386 66.28 AD48073

38 CHUHAN MADHAVI PRAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2381 66.14 AD36642

39 VADHER RUCHI SANJAYBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2369 65.81 AD43872

40 CHAUDHARI DEEPKUMAR VISHNUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2359 65.53 AD35633

41 JOSHI DIVYA KASHYAPKUMAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2355 65.42 AD38979

42 KHATRI JENULABEDIN MOHAMAD AMIN CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2346 65.17 AD35622

43 PRAJAPATI PANKAJ LALJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2343 65.08 AD35761

44 JADEJA OMDEVSINH HITENDRASINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2335 64.86 AD36788

45 MAHESHVWARI MAHESH LALJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2329 64.69 AD35641

46 VYAS VIRAM NIRANJAN CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2299 63.86 AD35546

47 JOSHI ADITI PARESH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2282 63.39 AD35775

48 JETHAVA BHAKTI PARESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2278 63.28 AD44481

49 MAKWANA HITAKSHI HIRABHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2277 63.25 AD46518

50 SANDH TANZILA ARIFMOHMAD CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2272 63.11 AD35790

51 KHASA NIKITABEN DAMJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2247 62.42 AD36231



52 MODI DHRUVI PRAFULCHANDRA CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2233 62.03 AD41760

53 SIJU RAMESH NARANBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2227 61.86 AD35852

54 SUNDAH PIYUSH SHAMJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2221 61.69 AD35816

55 ANSARI  SARFARAZ  MASLEHUDDIN CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2212 61.44 AD48138

56 KHATRI MAHAMADOVESH ANWARHUSEN CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2208 61.33 AD36893

57 GOYAL HEMALI SHAILESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2205 61.25 AD35637

58 CHAVDA RAHUL SHAMBHUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2202 61.17 AD48195

59 SODHA ZABIR MOHAMMAD RAFIK CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2190 60.83 AD40956

60 MANGARIYA JAYANTILAL NARSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2187 60.75 AD36033

61 SODHA VIRPALSINH ABHESINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2187 60.75 AD36140

62 KOLI RAJESH GOVIND CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2186 60.72 AD36650

63 CHAVDA RAVI RAMESH BHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2166 60.17 AD48146

64 MAYECHA RUCHITA RAJESHKUMAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2162 60.06 AD38259

65 LALAN MITENKUMAR HIMMAT CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2158 59.94 AD36688

66 PRAJAPATI DHRUTI RAJESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2144 59.56 AD49436

67 PRAJAPATI VIVEK ANILBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2138 59.39 AD35678

68 PATEL ARTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2120 58.89 AD41805

69 ASVAR KARANSINH SUKHDEVSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2119 58.86 AD36002

70 BUDHDHBHATTI SUMIT NILESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2116 58.78 AD35680

71 CHAUHAN HEMANTSINH DHIRUBHA CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 2112 58.67 AD36051

72 BHATT HARSH DURGESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2107 58.53 AD48075

73 MATA RAMIBEN DEVA CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2055 57.08 AD48227

74 SANJOT PRINCE RANA CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2054 57.06 AD40897

75 PAYAN AKSHAY SHIVJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2046 56.83 AD35817

76 RAYMA HUMERA AMJAD CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 2500 1387 55.48 AD42726

77 PARMAR DARPAN DIPSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1963 54.53 AD36025

78 GADHAVI LAXMAN SAMRABHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1940 53.89 AD38414

79 BHATTI TEJAL HARISHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1929 53.58 AD41272

80 RAJGOR SHIVANI NITINKUMAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, OPEN 3600 1918 53.28 AD48281

81 PEDVA MADHAV RAMESH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1893 52.58 AD35992
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1 KHALIFA NAZAMA RAMJU AMAD CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2735 75.97 AD40602

2 DARJI JEEL CHANDRESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3700 2757 74.51 AD35657

3 CHAUHAN NANDINI DAYARAM CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 2500 1861 74.44 AD38448

4 GOSWAMI HETAL SHANKARGIRI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2634 73.17 AD35644

5 NODE NAJMA LALMAMAD CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2612 72.56 AD40622

6 VASANI DISHA BHAVESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2471 68.64 AD40487

7 THAKOR VIJAYJI CHETANJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2453 68.14 AD39982

8 GOHIL NENCY VINOD CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2446 67.94 AD42478

9 GOSWAMI NANDINEE SURESHBHARATHI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2414 67.06 AD36550

10 SUMRA NOAMAN MOHMADASLAM CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2407 66.86 AD36703

11 CHUHAN MADHAVI PRAVINBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2381 66.14 AD36642

12 VADHER RUCHI SANJAYBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2369 65.81 AD43872

13 CHAUDHARI DEEPKUMAR VISHNUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2359 65.53 AD35633

14 PRAJAPATI PANKAJ LALJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2343 65.08 AD35761

15 JETHAVA BHAKTI PARESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2278 63.28 AD44481

16 KHASA NIKITABEN DAMJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2247 62.42 AD36231

17 MODI DHRUVI PRAFULCHANDRA CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2233 62.03 AD41760

18 GOYAL HEMALI SHAILESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2205 61.25 AD35637

19 CHAVDA RAHUL SHAMBHUBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2202 61.17 AD48195

20 KOLI RAJESH GOVIND CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2186 60.72 AD36650

21 PRAJAPATI VIVEK ANILBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2138 59.39 AD35678

22 PATEL ARTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2120 58.89 AD41805

23 ASVAR KARANSINH SUKHDEVSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2119 58.86 AD36002

24 MATA RAMIBEN DEVA CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 2055 57.08 AD48227

25 PARMAR DARPAN DIPSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1963 54.53 AD36025
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26 GADHAVI LAXMAN SAMRABHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1940 53.89 AD38414

27 BHATTI TEJAL HARISHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1929 53.58 AD41272

28 PEDVA MADHAV RAMESH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SEBC 3600 1893 52.58 AD35992
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1 JADEJA LAKIBA KISHORSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2857 79.36 AD36226

2 ZALA BHAVYARA JSINH RANDHIRSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2741 76.14 AD35569

3 ABOTI  RIYA HITESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2558 71.06 AD36322

4 MOTA PARESH HITESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2458 68.28 AD36182

5 JOSHI RONAK HITENDRABHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2386 66.28 AD36635

6 KHATRI JENULABEDIN MOHAMAD AMIN CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2346 65.17 AD35622

7 JADEJA OMDEVSINH HITENDRASINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2335 64.86 AD36788

8 JOSHI ADITI PARESH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2282 63.39 AD35775

9 KHATRI MAHAMADOVESH ANWARHUSEN CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2208 61.33 AD36893

10 SODHA VIRPALSINH ABHESINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2187 60.75 AD36140

11 MAYECHA RUCHITA RAJESHKUMAR CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2162 60.06 AD38259

12 BUDHDHBHATTI SUMIT NILESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2116 58.78 AD35680

13 BHATT HARSH DURGESHBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, EWS 3600 2107 58.53 AD48075
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1 LALAN RUSHIKA KANJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2677 74.36 AD35610
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2 PAWAR NITIN BHAWARLAL CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2551 70.86 AD42435

3 DORIYA HEMANGI PALJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2423 67.31 AD38871

4 VANIYA GAUTAM NANJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2391 66.42 AD40405

5 MAHESHVWARI MAHESH LALJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2329 64.69 AD35641

6 MAKWANA HITAKSHI HIRABHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2277 63.25 AD46518

7 SIJU RAMESH NARANBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2227 61.86 AD35852

8 SUNDAH PIYUSH SHAMJIBHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2221 61.69 AD35816

9 MANGARIYA JAYANTILAL NARSINH CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2187 60.75 AD36033

10 CHAVDA RAVI RAMESH BHAI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2166 60.17 AD48146

11 LALAN MITENKUMAR HIMMAT CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2158 59.94 AD36688

12 SANJOT PRINCE RANA CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2054 57.06 AD40897

13 PAYAN AKSHAY SHIVJI CHEMISTRY Kachchh Uni, SC 3600 2046 56.83 AD35817
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